
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2012 Men’s Cross Country 
Freshman-Sophomore Individual Results

Saturday, October 13, 2012
at Midlothian Meadows (Marist High School)

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Jacob Bonanotte Saint Viator High School 16:43
2 2 Matt Kowalczyk Benet Academy 16:47
3 3 Zach Kowalczyk Benet Academy 16:51
4 4 Sean harnik Benet Academy 16:54
5 5 Patrick Pastika Carmel Catholic High School 17:06
6 6 Harry McSteen Joliet Catholic Academy 17:16
7 7 Matt Contreras Notre Dame High School 17:20
8 8 Michael Cusack Carmel Catholic High School 17:21
9 9 Jack Tuttle Benet Academy 17:27
10 10 Konrad Mchalek Saint Patrick High School 17:38
11 11 Kelly Crombie Benet Academy 17:38
12 12 Mike Conrad Marist High School 17:40
13 13 Jonathan Bareis Nazareth Academy 17:43
14 14 Michael Kiebles Marist High School 17:43
15 15 Sayeed Moyhameed Notre Dame High School 17:46
16 16 Connor Wildelka Notre Dame High School 17:48
17 17 Kevin Flavin Benet Academy 17:55
18 18 Bobby Czarkowski Saint Patrick High School 18:06
19 19 Patrick Hogan Carmel Catholic High School 18:08
20 20 Jake Biondo Carmel Catholic High School 18:10
21 21 Niall Stanczak Saint Viator High School 18:11
22 22 John Duffy Saint Viator High School 18:11
23 23 Austin Brown Nazareth Academy 18:14
24 24 Ruben Gonzalez Nazareth Academy 18:24
25 25 Dillon Kane Carmel Catholic High School 18:24
26 26 Robert Schneider Nazareth Academy 18:25
27 27 Mike Winters Saint Patrick High School 18:29
28 28 Jack Schaefer Carmel Catholic High School 18:31
29 29 John Caffarelli Carmel Catholic High School 18:32
30 30 Sean Kirwan Benet Academy 18:32
31 31 Matthew Berger Nazareth Academy 18:33
32 32 Cameron Blakey Marist High School 18:35
33 33 Jack Kelly Marist High School 18:39
34 34 Charles Titzer Nazareth Academy 18:55
35 35 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer Saint Patrick High School 18:59
36 36 Nicholas Spanier Saint Viator High School 19:04
37 37 Chris McMaster Notre Dame High School 19:11
38 38 Adam Kaloczi Joliet Catholic Academy 19:18
39 39 Richie Mauge Marist High School 19:19
40 40 Bob Mauge Marist High School 19:24
41 41 Johnloreto Chiovari Saint Viator High School 19:28
42 42 Julius Giraud Saint Patrick High School 19:31



43 43 Alex Gattone Marist High School 19:39
44 44 Eric Dzik Joliet Catholic Academy 19:41
45 45 Daniel Nieves Saint Patrick High School 19:59
46 46 Sean Culm Saint Viator High School 20:12
47 47 Jack Jones Joliet Catholic Academy 20:23
48 48 Daniel Bier Nazareth Academy 20:41
49 49 Nick Zelehovitis Joliet Catholic Academy 20:46
50 50 Michael Hoffman Notre Dame High School 20:49
51 51 Mike Klatt Notre Dame High School 21:03
52 52 Kyle Conway Joliet Catholic Academy 21:07
53 53 Alec Resendez Saint Viator High School 21:21
54 54 Joel Godinez Marian Catholic High School 21:36
55 55 Gerald Juamanan Notre Dame High School 22:04
56 56 Tim Lusk Marian Catholic High School 22:09
57 57 Phil Oesterreicher Joleit catholic High School 22:56
58 58 Alan Kicker Marian Catholic High School 23:51
59 59 Adam Novak Marian Catholic High School 24:15
60 60 Cameron Green Marian Catholic High School 32:33



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

2 2 Matt Kowalczyk Benet Academy 16:47
3 3 Zach Kowalczyk Benet Academy 16:51
4 4 Sean harnik Benet Academy 16:54
9 9 Jack Tuttle Benet Academy 17:27
11 11 Kelly Crombie Benet Academy 17:38

Total 29
17 17 Kevin Flavin Benet Academy 17:55
30 30 Sean Kirwan Benet Academy 18:32

Place Points Name School Time
5 5 Patrick Pastika Carmel Catholic High School 17:06
8 8 Michael Cusack Carmel Catholic High School 17:21
19 19 Patrick Hogan Carmel Catholic High School 18:08
20 20 Jake Biondo Carmel Catholic High School 18:10
25 25 Dillon Kane Carmel Catholic High School 18:24

Total 77
28 28 Jack Schaefer Carmel Catholic High School 18:31
29 29 John Caffarelli Carmel Catholic High School 18:32

Place Points Name School Time
6 6 Harry McSteen Joliet Catholic Academy 17:16
38 38 Adam Kaloczi Joliet Catholic Academy 19:18
44 44 Eric Dzik Joliet Catholic Academy 19:41
47 47 Jack Jones Joliet Catholic Academy 20:23
49 49 Nick Zelehovitis Joliet Catholic Academy 20:46

Total 184
52 52 Kyle Conway Joliet Catholic Academy 21:07
57 57 Phil Oesterreicher Joleit Catholic Academy 22:56

Place Points Name School Time
54 54 Joel Godinez Marian Catholic High School 21:36
56 56 Tim Lusk Marian Catholic High School 22:09
58 58 Alan Kicker Marian Catholic High School 23:51
59 59 Adam Novak Marian Catholic High School 24:15
60 60 Cameron Green Marian Catholic High School 32:33

Total 287

Place Points Name School Time
12 12 Mike Conrad Marist High School 17:40
14 14 Michael Kiebles Marist High School 17:43
32 32 Cameron Blakey Marist High School 18:35
33 33 Jack Kelly Marist High School 18:39
39 39 Richie Mauge Marist High School 19:19

Total 130
40 40 Bob Mauge Marist High School 19:24
43 43 Alex Gattone Marist High School 19:39



Place Points Name School Time
13 13 Jonathan Bareis Nazareth Academy 17:43
23 23 Austin Brown Nazareth Academy 18:14
24 24 Ruben Gonzalez Nazareth Academy 18:24
26 26 Robert Schneider Nazareth Academy 18:25
31 31 Matthew Berger Nazareth Academy 18:33

Total 117
34 34 Charles Titzer Nazareth Academy 18:55
48 48 Daniel Bier Nazareth Academy 20:41

Place Points Name School Time
7 7 Matt Contreras Notre Dame High School 17:20
15 15 Sayeed Moyhameed Notre Dame High School 17:46
16 16 Connor Wildelka Notre Dame High School 17:48
37 37 Chris McMaster Notre Dame High School 19:11
50 50 Michael Hoffman Notre Dame High School 20:49

Total 125
51 51 Mike Klatt Notre Dame High School 21:03
55 55 Gerald Juamanan Notre Dame High School 22:04

Place Points Name School Time

10 10 Konrad Mchalek Saint Patrick High School 17:38
18 18 Bobby Czarkowski Saint Patrick High School 18:06
27 27 Mike Winters Saint Patrick High School 18:29
35 35 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer Saint Patrick High School 18:59
42 42 Julius Giraud Saint Patrick High School 19:31

Total 132
45 45 Daniel Nieves Saint Patrick High School 19:59

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Jacob Bonanotte Saint Viator High School 16:43
21 21 Niall Stanczak Saint Viator High School 18:11
22 22 John Duffy Saint Viator High School 18:11
36 36 Nicholas Spanier Saint Viator High School 19:04
41 41 Johnloreto Chiovari Saint Viator High School 19:28

Total 121
46 46 Sean Culm Saint Viator High School 20:12
53 53 Alec Resendez Saint Viator High School 21:21


